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310
E Frezeleme

E

PC3500
0.03~0.12 60~130

0.05~0.15 80~150

0.05~0.15 80~150

0.03~0.12 60~130

ØD (ØD1 h ± 0.05

P08 11.0 5.8

1.40P09 12.0 6.8

P10 13.0 7.8

P11 15.0 8.5

1.80

P12 16.0 9.5

P14 18.0 11.5

P15 19.0 12.5

P16 20.0 13.5

P18 22.0 15.5

P20 24.0 17.5

P21 25.0 18.5

P22 26.0 19.5

P24 30.0 20.6
2.70

P25 31.0 21.6

ØD (ØD1 h ± 0.05

P26 32.0 22.6

2.70

P28 34.0 24.6

P29 35.0 25.6

P30 36.0 26.6

P31 37.0 27.6

P32 38.0 28.6

P34 40.0 30.6

P35 41.0 31.6

P38 44.0 34.6

G40 46.0 36.6

G25 30.0 21.8

2.40
G30 35.0 26.8

G35 40.0 31.8

G40 45.0 36.8

(mm)

Kanal ucu

ORC ORGP30 325
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311
EFrezeleme

E

ØD 1 ℓ L

P08 1 11.0 5.7 16 30 150 ORG265 P08
P09 1 12.0 6.7 16 30 150 ORG265 P09

P10 1 13.0 7.7 16 30 150 ORG265 P10

P11 1 15.0 8.5 16 30 150 ORG325 P11

P12 2 16.0 9.5 16 30 200 ORG325 P12

P14 2 18.0 11.5 20 30 200 ORG325 P14

P15 2 19.0 12.5 20 30 200 ORG325 P15

P16 2 20.0 13.5 20 30 200 ORG325 P16

P18 2 22.0 15.5 20 30 200 ORG325 P18

P20 2 24.0 17.5 25 30 200 ORG325 P20

P21 2 25.0 18.5 25 30 200 ORG325 P21

P22 2 26.0 19.5 25 30 200 ORG325 P22

P24 2 30.0 20.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P24

P25 2 31.0 21.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P25

P26 2 32.0 22.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P26

P28 2 34.0 24.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P28

P29 2 35.0 25.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P29

P30 2 36.0 26.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P30

P31 2 37.0 27.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P31

P32 2 38.0 28.6 32 40 250 ORG470 P32

P34 2 40.0 30.6 42 40 250 ORG470 P34

P35 2 41.0 31.6 42 40 250 ORG470 P35

P38 2 44.0 34.6 42 40 250 ORG470 P38
P40 2 46.0 36.6 42 40 250 ORG470 P40

G25 2 30.0 21.9 32 40 250 ORG405 G25
G30 2 35.0 26.9 32 40 250 ORG405 G30

G35 2 40.0 31.9 42 40 250 ORG405 G35
G40 2 45.0 36.9 42 40 250 ORG405 G40

Vida

Ø11~Ø26 TW09S

Ø30~Ø46
TW15S

Ø30~Ø45
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